
Provisional Starting Grid

15

Assen 6.049 m

ASSEN    1-2-3  September,  2000

10

    2'14.134

    2'15.542
    2'16.626

KENWARD G.
CAPRIOTTI F.

BRUGNARA F.
Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

82
67

61
9

8

    2'13.569

    2'12.490

    2'12.751

    2'12.291

    2'11.736

    2'12.045
    2'12.158

    2'12.170

IANNUZZO V.

TORTOROGLIO W.
VERSTRAETEN K.

ELLISON J.
MARKINK R.

MIGLIORATI C.

Van BEEK H.

ZEELENBERG W.

Yamaha

Ducati

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Suzuki

18

19

83

26

62
63

9
8

7

6

    2'11.726

    2'11.356

    2'11.488

    2'11.299

    2'10.635

    2'10.839
    2'10.939

    2'11.125

CHARPENTIER S.

VERMEULEN C.
CARLACCI A.

COSTES W.
YOUNG P.

MALATESTA M.

BRIGUET Y.

DAEMEN W.

Honda

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Yamaha

Ducati

Yamaha

Suzuki

16

27

10

44

37
34

22
28

5

4

    2'10.614

    2'10.451

    2'10.473

    2'10.197

    2'09.804

    2'09.945
    2'10.087

    2'10.108

LINDHOLM C.

WHITHAM J.
RIBA P.

PITT A.
MEREGALLI M.

MacPHERSON I.

BONTEMPI P.

XAUS R.

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha

Ducati

Ducati

Kawasaki

29

69

12

17

21
3

5
2

3

2

    2'09.702

    2'09.538

    2'09.551

    2'09.403

    2'08.607

    2'08.865
    2'09.081

    2'09.142

PIROVANO F.

KELLNER C.
TEUCHERT J.

FORET F.
COGAN C.

MUGGERIDGE K.

CASOLI P.

CHAMBON S.

Suzuki

Yamaha

Ducati

Yamaha

Yamaha

Ducati

Suzuki

Honda

7

6

99

4

14
15

1
31

1

Jury President Clerk of the Course


